78380	Court of the Ctate of Oregon
	rcuit Court of the State of Oregon
그는 이번 같은 것 같은	ne County of Klamath
IN THE MATTER OF THE MAN	RRIAGE OF:
SCOTT DOUGLAS MCMAHON	No83-133-DI
Petition vs.	er Primulal SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT
MARY ELIZABETH MCNAHON Responde	nt
	zuiskäht)
	he receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the undersigned paid, full satisfac-
For a valuable consideration, th	for spousal support stain judgment fendered in the above entitled court and cause on July 14,
	id judgment was docketed in the judgment docket of said court SHXXXXXXXXXXXX
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	s instrument and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
DATED May 1	1987. Mary Signateth Branner form
	Prows as Man Elizabeth M/M
F. Scott monakone	Mary Elizabeth Brannon, formerly known as Mary Elizabeth McMahon
14001 I Windra HFO	P.O. Box 146
	ADDRESS Bella Vista, (A 96008
	CITY STATE AF PROV
	6th . August . 1987
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	S3
COUNTY OF	duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Mary Elizabeth Brannor formerly known as Mary Elizabeth McMahon
	personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be
OFFICIAL SEAL RONDA L. BILLINGS	the person, whose name. ^{1S} subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged that ^S he executed it.
SHASTA COUNTY Aty Commission Expires Apr.1.1311	IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal in the
	in this certificate.
The document is only a general form which may be propier for use in simple way acts, or is intended to act, as u substitute for the of it is on an attorney make any warranty, either express or implied as to it is legal validity of	ny. The presented does not in the internet of the second does not internet in the second does not the internet of the second does not the second d
suitability of these forms in any spicific transaction.	My commission expires <u>April 1, 1991</u>
Cowdery's Form No. 32 — Acknowledgemen	at to Notary Public — Individuals — (C.C. Sec. 1189) — (Rev. 1/83)
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: 55.
Filed for record at request of	the 21st 9 <u>87 at 12:05</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u>
of August A.D., 19	9 87 at 12:05 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M87

e